



C.O. No.	<u>1</u>	Funding Account (s) Org-60484,Obj-57570	Original Contract	\$ 375,888.00
		0	Previous C.O.'s	\$ 0.00
		0	Contract Total	\$ 375,888.00

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

The time provided for completion of the contract is **unchanged, increased, decreased** by \_\_\_\_ calendar days. This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Authorized by Resolution No:

Contractor

Date \_\_\_\_\_

Engineer/Department Head

Date \_\_\_\_\_

Finance Director

Date \_\_\_\_\_

Commissioner of Public Works

Date \_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_